8
56
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 569
569
Semiconductors – Integrated Circuits
S
em

324-4416¿PIC16C73B-04I/SO8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 22 I/O lines - 4MHz (IND TEMP) ......2816C73B MCHIP
315-4609PIC16C73BJW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU with ADC, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM....................................2816C73B MCHIP
1+ 10+ 100+Order CodeMftr. Pins Description Mftrs. List No.
Price Each
Continued
PIC16C73 – continued
PIC16F73
352-9150öPIC16LF73-ISP16LF73 MCHIP 28 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K FLASH, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, Low Power, SDIP)
352-9149¿öPIC16LF73-ISO16LF73 MCHIP 28 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K FLASH, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, Low Power, SOIC)
352-9137öPIC16F73-ISP16F73 MCHIP 28 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K FLASH, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, SDIP).........
352-9125¿öPIC16F73-ISO16F73 MCHIP 28 8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K FLASH, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, SOIC).........
PIC16C74
PIC16C74 'B' Recommended for new designs.
324-4726PIC16LC74B-04/P8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz..........................16LC74BMCHIP 40
324-4763PIC16LC74B-04I/P8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (IND TEMP)......16LC74BMCHIP 40
324-4775¿PIC16LC74B-04I/L8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (IND TEMP, PLCC)16LC74BMCHIP 44
324-4714¿PIC16C74B-20/PT8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 20MHz (TQFP)............16C74B MCHIP 44
324-4696PIC16C74B-20/P8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 20MHz........................16C74B MCHIP 40
324-4702¿PIC16C74B-20/L8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 20MHz (PLCC) ...........16C74B MCHIP 44
315-4660PIC16C74B-20IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP).................16C74B MCHIP 40
315-4658¿PIC16C74B-20IL
8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM - 20MHz (IND TEMP, PLCC
Package) .......................................................................................................................
16C74B MCHIP 44
324-4684¿PIC16C74B-04/PT8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (TQFP)..............16C74B MCHIP 44
324-4430PIC16C74B-04/P8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz..........................16C74B MCHIP 40
324-4672¿PIC16C74B-04/L8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (PLCC) .............16C74B MCHIP 44
324-4751¿PIC16C74B-04I/PT8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (IND TEMP, TQFP).16C74B MCHIP 44
324-4738PIC16C74B-04I/P8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (IND TEMP)......16C74B MCHIP 40
324-4740¿PIC16C74B-04I/L8-bit CMOS MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM, 33 I/O lines – 4MHz (IND TEMP, PLCC)16C74B MCHIP 44
315-4646PIC16C74BJW8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K EPROM, 192 bytes RAM ...................................................16C74B MCHIP 40
688-034PIC16C74A-20P8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz ..............................16C74A MCHIP 40
117-973¿PIC16C74A-20L8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz (PLCC) ..................16C74A MCHIP 44
688-022PIC16C74A-20IP8-bit CMOS EPROM MCU, 4K OTP PROM, 192 bytes RAM – 20MHz (IND TEMP) ..........16C74A MCHIP 40